COUPLINGS & CONNECTORS
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Socket Weld, Threaded Pipe & O-Seal Unions
(N)UO Series - O-SealTM Never Leak Pipe Unions
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Thorburn O-SealTM Unions are recommended where piping require-

40 (2 1/2)
48 (3)
How to Order (N)UO Series Pipe Unions
Part Number Example & Descrip�on
(Part number must follow the order listed below)
UO-FP-FP-16-1-H-S6-D
UO
FP
FP
16
1
H
S6
D
O-Seal Union
Tail Piece - Female FNPT Pipe
Thread Piece - Female FNPT Pipe
Size 1 inch
3000 lbs Class
EPDM O-Ring Material
Stainless Steel Material
Dielectric Insulation Option
* Only Applicable to
O-Seal Unions
* Only Applicable to
O-Seal Unions
End Type Codes
FP=FNPT Pipe
MP=MNPT Pipe
SP=Socket Weld Pipe
ST=Socket Weld Tube
BW=Butt Weld Pipe
Union Type Code
(N)UO=O-Seal Union
Notes: Prefix (N) is used for code compliance. When Nuclear Class 2, 3 or 4 is required insert NC2 for Class 2 NC3 for Class 3 & NC4 for Class 4 at the end of the part number. Nuclear Class 6 leave blank.
** Standard Material
SIZE (in) A B C D E F WEIGHT (lbs)
1/8 1 11/16 1 31/64 53/64 25/32 7/16 0.420 0.380
1/4 1 11/16 1 31/64 53/64 25/32 7/16 0.555 0.360
3/8 1 27/32 1 11/16 1 31/32 7/16 0.690 0.500
1/2 2 1 15/16 1 3/16 1 3/32 7/16 0.855 0.695
3/4 2 5/16 2 3/8 1 15/32 1 5/32 9/16 1.065 1.175
1 2 7/16 2 25/32 1 25/32 1 3/8 9/16 1.330 1.540
1 1/4 2 7/8 3 23/64 2 7/32 1 45/64 9/16 1.675 2.590
1 1/2 3 3 23/32 2 35/64 1 7/8 9/16 1.915 3.410
2 3 1/2 4 27/64 3 1/16 2 1/16 11/16 2.406 5.120
2 1/2 4 1/2 5 15/64 2 3/8 2 3/8 7/8 2.906 6.750
3 4 7/16 6 5/32 2 7/16 2 7/16 1 3.535 12.625
MSS-SP-83 Class 6000 Socket Weld Unions
MSS-SP-83 Class 3000 Socket Weld Unions
Socket Weld Unions
SIZE (in) A B C D E F WEIGHT (lbs)
1/8 1 11/15 1 31/64 53/64 25/32 7/16 0.420 0.50
1/4 1 27/32 1 11/16 1 31/32 7/16 0.555 0.56
3/8 2 1 15/16 1 3/16 1 3/32 7/16 0.690 0.75
1/2 2 5/16 2 3/8 1 15/32 1 5/32 9/15 0.855 1.25
3/4 2 7/16 2 25/32 1 25/32 1 3/8 9/16 1.065 1.75
1 2 7/8 3 23/64 2 7/32 1 45/64 9/16 1.330 3.00
1 1/4 3 3 23/32 2 35/64 1 7/8 9/16 1.675 3.75
1 1/2 3 1/2 4 27/64 3 1/16 2 1/16 11/16 1.915 6.00
2 4 1/8 5 15/64 3 9/16 2 3/8 7/8 2.406 10.5
• The pipe need not be beveled for weld prepara�on
• Temporary tack welding is not needed for alignment
• Replaces threaded fi�ngs to reduce the risk of leakage
• Materials are SA105, SA182 & SA350
• Manufactured in accordance with ASME B16.11
Part Number Example & Descrip�on
(Part number must follow the order listed below - Ordering Codes on Page 2)
UB-SP-SP-16-1-H-S6-D
UB
SP
SP
16
MSS-SP-83 Union
Socket Weld Tailpiece
Socket Weld Threadpiece
Size 1 inch
1
S6
H
3000 lbs Class
316 Stainless Steel
Handle Bar Option
A socket welded union is a good choice where high leakage integrity and great structural strength are important design
considera�ons. SW fi�ngs are used for pipelines conveying flammable, toxic or expensive material where no leakage can
be permi�ed and steam goes up to 600 psi (41 bar).
Advantages:
NOTE: ASME B31.1 Para. 127.3 says; The pipe or tube shall be installed into the socket to the maximum depth and then withdrawn approximately 1/16 inch (1.6 mm) from contact
between the end of the pipe and shoulder of the socket.
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
SIZE (in) A B C
1/8 1 11/16 1 31/64 53/64
1/4 1 11/16 1 31/64 53/64
3/8 1 27/32 1 11/16 1
1/2 2 1 15/16 1 3/16
3/4 2 5/16 2 3/8 1 15/32
1 2 7/16 2 25/32 1 25/32
1 1/4 2 7/8 3 23/64 2 7/32
1 1/2 3 3 23/32 2 35/64
2 3 1/2 4 27/64 3 1/16
2 1/2 4 1/2 5 15/64 2 3/8
3 4 7/16 6 5/32 2 7/16